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DISCOVER THE FLAVOURS OF JAMAICA
WITH JAMAYA'S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
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DUNN'’S RIVER

£13.75

DUPPY SHARE RUM, DAMOISEAU GUAVA
RHUM, GUAVA JUICE

BLUE HOLE

£12.50

BLACK DRAGON

PINEAPPLE RUM,
PINEAPPLE JUICE,
BLUE CURACAO

Port Antonio

PORTLAND

SAINT
,THOMAS

Morar; /

RUMMIN’

TINGS
£14.75
KINGSTON WRAY AND NEPHEW
RED HILLS RUM, TING GRAPREFRUIT,
‘ - MINT, LEMON AND LIME
\ £15.25
WRAY AND NEPHEW RUM,

DAMOISEAU MANGO RHUM, HISBISCUS,
ORANGE, PINEPPLE, ORANGE BIITERS



J KINGSTON RED
HILLS £15.25

WRAY & NEPHEW RUM, DAMOISEAU
MANGO RHUM, HISBISCUS, ORANGE,
PINEPPLE, ORANGE BIITERS

Named
after the
famous
street in
Kingston,
Jamaica

A JAMAYA twist on the classic
Jamaican rum punch, featuring a
bold kick of Wray & Nephew
overproof rum, balanced with
pineapple, lime, and a splash of
hibiscus syrup for a deep crimson
hue.

This cocktail brings you back to lively
BBQ parties back a yard, where the
air is filled with the sounds of
reggae, and every sip captures the
spirit of those unforgettable
gatherings under the Jamaican sky.

DUNN'S RIVER

£13.75

DUPPY SHARE RUM, DAMOISEAU
GUAVA RHUM, GUAVA JUICE

Draws
inspiration
from the
iconic
Dunn's
River Falls
in Jamaica

Dunn’s River blends the robust
flavours of Duppy Aged Rum
and Damoiseau Guava Liqueuer
with refreshing guava juice to
mirror the lush, tropical
surroundings.

This drink captures the essence
of Jamaica's natural beauty and
vibrant culture, giving every sip
a taste of the island's spirit.

Ocho Rios.

BLUE HOLE £1250

BLACK DRAGON PINEAPPLE RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
BLUE CURACAO

The Blue Hole cocktail showcases our signature
Black Dragon pineapple rum, blending rich, fruity
notes with a touch of sweetness for a tropical
delight inspired by Jamaica's famous Blue Hole in

Its striking blue hue and hint of citrus evoke the
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vibrant beauty of this iconic natural wonder, making
it both visually captivating and refreshingly delicious.




MAYFIELD FALLS
£ 13.50

DUPPY SHARE RUM, DAMOISEAU COCONUT
RHUM, COCONUT PUREE, PINEAPPLE AND
COCONUT WATER

The Mayfield Fall cocktail is a JAMAYA twist
on the classic Pifia Colada. It blends
Damoiseau coconut Liqueur and pineapple
with a hint of autumnal spice. Named after
Jamaica's scenic Mayfield River, this drink
captures the essence of the river's serene
flow and lush surroundings, offering a taste
of island paradise in every sip.

J JAMAYA GUINNESS
PUNCH £15.75

BLACK DRAGON SPICED RUM, GUINNESS,
CINNAMON, NUTMEG, CONDENSED MILK

Our signature Guinness Punch is a decadent
cocktail blending smooth Guinness stout,
our Black Dragon Spiced Rum with Jamaican
flavours like nutmeg, cinnamon, and vanilla.
This frothy, rich drink offers a taste of
Jamaica's vibrant traditions and is perfect for
savouring any time.

RUMMIN’ TINGS
£14.75

WRAY AND NEPHEW RUM, TING
GRAPEFRUIT, MINT, LEMON AND LIME

A playful tribute to a cultured phrase
"running tings". Wray and his nephew will
certainly have you 'running tings' after a
few sips of the zesty alcoholic grapefruit
drink.

J * JAMAYA FAVOURITES
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ESPRESSO MARTINI

£12.50

VODKA, ESPRESSO COFFEE,
KAHLUA

MANGO PORNSTAR
MARTINI £13.85

VODKA, DAMOISEAU MANGO RHUM,
MANGO PUREE, PROSECCO

DARK AND STORMY
£12.25

DUPPY SHARE SPICED RUM, CANE
SUGAR, SUPASAWA AND GINGER ALE

OLD FASHIONED

£12.25

DUPPY AGED RUM, SMITH & CROSS
RUM, CANE SUGAR AND APPLE JUICE

BLACK
MARGARITA

£12.95

ARTE BLACK VODKA, SUPASAWA,
TEQUILA, AGAVE SYRUP
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STONE BOTTLE
GINGER £6.75

FRESH GINGER, APPLE JUICE, LIME,
LEMON, MINT

JAMAYA PINK TING
£6.50

PINK GRAPEFRUIT, TING, LIME AND
MINT

FROZEN SLUSH
£7.00
ASK FOR FLAVOURS

SORRELL PUNCH
£8.00

JAMAYA SPECIAL BLEND,
CINNAMON, ORANGE, NUTMEG

* [RIE HOURS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY 5PM - 8PM




RUM TWISTS

ENJOY RUM THE JAMAYA WAY

* IRIE HOURS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY 5PM - 8PM

RUM & REDBULL
£9.50
TROPICAL REDBULL, WRAY AND

£9.00

DARK AND BAJAN

DOORLYS RUM, GUAVA, MINT AND

NEPHEW, GRENADINE GUAVA
DUPPY £9.50 COCO ¢£s8.75
DUPPY SHARE AGED RUM, ALUNA COCONUT RUM, PINEAPPLE

ORANGE, GINGER, PINEAPPLE

AND LIME

WRAY AND NEPHEW, KNOWN AS
THE 'TRUTH TELLER' A FEW SIPS
AND ALL WILL BE REVEALED...

FULL SPIRITS LISTINGS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE AT ALL RESTAURANTS

WHITE RUM

25ml serve

DUPPY SHARE WHITE
APPLETONS WHITE
KINGSTON 62 WHITE
WRAY & NEPHEW
BOUNTY WHITE
DOORLYS WHITE
JAH 45 SILVER

OLD J SILVER

RUM BAR

£5.75
£5.00
£5.25
£5.65
£5.00
£5.25
£5.85
£5.00
£5.25



BUMBU £5.35 BLACKWELLS £5.25
APPLETON ESTATE 12YR OLD £7.25

APPLETON ESTATE 8 YEAROLD £7.00 MYERS RUM £4.00

APPLETON SIGNATURE BLEND  £5.75 MOUNT GAY  £7.25
DOORLYS GOLD £ 5.50 BLACK BARRELL
DOORLYS XO £5.90

SMITH & CROSS £5.75 DUPPY SHARE  £7.50
PLANTATION 5YR BARBADOS ~ £5.75 X0

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARRELL ~ £5.75

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE £5.50

BOUNTY GOLD £535

KINGSTON 62 GOLD £5.25

EQUIANO £7.00

DUPPY SHARE AGED £5.75

BUMBU XO £5.75

DUNDERHEAD £8.00

RUM BAR £5.75

soa BLACK DRAGON PINEAPPLE £5.25

soa BLACK DRAGON SPICED £5.35
KRAKEN SPICED CHERRY £5.50
KRAKEN SPICED £5.30
OLD J CHERRY £5.25
OLD ) DARK SPICED £5.45
OLD J PINEAPPLE £5.25
OLD J TIKI FIRE £6.00
DAMOISEAU LES ARRANGES
PINK GUAVA £5.45
DAMOISEAU LES ARRANGES
MANGO £5.10
DUPPY SHARE SPICED £5.75

PEAKY BLINDER RASPBERRY £5.80
ALUNA COCONUT £5.75




WHISKY ...

JACK DANIELS £5.75
CHIVAS REGAL £5.35
soa RAGING SCOTSMAN WINTER SPICE £5.00

G I N 25ml serve

WHITLEY RASPBERY £5.65
WHITLEY LONDON DRY £5.45
WHITELY PINK GRAPEFRUIT £5.75
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £5.75

VODKA ...

soa ARTE BLACK £5.00
CIROC £5.25
CIROC PINEAPPLE £5.45
CIROC APPLE £5.45

CIROC MANGO £5.45

FULL SPIRITS LISTINGS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE AT ALL RESTAURANTS



TEQUILA ...

soa REY DE GATOS TEQUILA MOCHA £5.00
JOSE CUERVO GOLD £5.25
PATRON £6.50
TEQUILA ROSE £5.25

LI Q U E U R 25ml serve
DISARONNO LIQUEUR £5.75
WRAY & NEPHEW RUM CREAM £6.00
BUMBU CREAM LIQUER £5.75
SAMBUCA £4.85

B RAN D I 25ml serve
HENNESSY BRANDY £5.80
COVOURSIER COGNAC £5.75

DUPPY PINK TING A LING 6%, 250m/ £7.50
DUPPY GINGER BEER 5%, 250m/ £6.75
MAGNUM 16.5%, 200m/ £7.95

STONE'S GINGER WINE 13.5%, 125m/ £5.65



WHITE

LIEVLANDER CHENIN BLANC,
South Africa

FEATHERDROP SAUVIGNON BLANC,

New Zealand
TERRA DEL NOCE PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE DOLOMITI, italy

ROSE

GOLDEN STATE ZINFANDEL, UsA
SAINT-ROCH LES VIGNES,
LES MAITRES VIGNERONS, France

FRONT ROW SHIRAZ/ MOURVEDRE/
VIOGNIER, South Africa

NORTON PORTENO MALBEC, Argentina

SPARKLING

125ML
£6.95

£7.70

£6.25

125ML
£6.00

125ML
£6.80

£7.50

MEZZA DI MEZZACORONA SPUMANTE, rtaly

CA' DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSE, italy

NOZECO 0.5%, France

175ML 250ML

£7.50 £8.75
£8.50 £9.25
£7.50 £8.50

175ML 250ML

£6.50 £8.50
£8.65 £9.25

175ML 250ML
£7.50 £8.35

£8.25 £9.25

125ML

£8.05
£8.35
£6.00

BOTTLE
£24.50

£26.50

£25.00

BOTTLE

£23.75
£27.00

BOTTLE
£23.75

£26.50

BOTTLE

£28.75
£27.85
£21.00



DRAUGHT

REDSTRIPE DRAUGHT, pint
MADRI, pint
CAMDEN PALE ALE, pint

BOTTLE

REDSTRIPE SORREL, 275mi
REDSTRIPE LEMON, 275m/
WEST INDIES GUINESS, 500m/
PERONI, 330m/

PERONI 0%, 330m/

CORONA, 330m/

REKORDLIG MANGO AND RASPBERRY
REKORDLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME

£6.25
£6.50
£6.75

£4.85
£4.85
£6.20
£4.75
£3.90
£4.75

£6.20
£6.20
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DRAUGHT

COCA COLA ORIGINAL
COCA COLA ZERO

DIET COKE

FANTA ORANGE
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
MANGO STILL

GINGER BEER

JUICE (SELECTION)

BOTTLE/ CAN

COCA COLA ORIGINAL TASTE ICON, 330m/
COCA COLA ZERO ICON, 330mI

DIET COKE ICON, 330m/

FANTA ORANGE, 330m/

APPLETISER SPARKLING APPLE JUICE, 275m/

SCHWEPPES TONIC, 200m/

SCHWEPPES SLIM TONIC, 200m!
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE, 200m/
SCHWEPPES FLAVOURS (ASK SERVER), 200m/

RED BULL, 250m/

RED BULL TROPCIAL, 250m/

STILL MINERAL WATER, 330m/
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER, 330m/

£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.90
£3.90
£3.50

£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50

£2.95
£2.75
£2.50
£3.00

£4.75
£4.95
£3.50
£3.75



OLD JAMAICA CREAM SODA, 330m/
OLD JAMAICA GRAPE SODA, 330m/
TING GRAPEFRUIT, 330m/

OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER, 330m/
MIGHTY MALT, 330m/

COCONUT WATER, 330m/

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA (SELECTION)

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.25
£5.25

£1.95
£2.95
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.40
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