

WAH GWAN!

DISCOVER THE FLAVOURS OF JAMAICA WITH JAMAYA'S **SIGNATURE COCKTAILS**



CONTINUE READING TO FIND OUT MORE



DUPPY SHARE RUM, DAMOISEAU COCONUT RHUM, COCONUT PUREE. PINEAPPLE AND COCONUT WATER

> JAMAYA GUINNESS PUNCH

£ 15.75

BLACK DRAGON SPICED RUM, GUINNESS, CINNAMON, NUTMEG, CONDENSED MILK



DUNN'S RIVER

£ 13.75

DUPPY SHARE RUM, DAMOISEAU GUAVA RHUM, GUAVA JUICE



NDON

May Pen

Port Esquivel



BLUE HOLE

£ 12.50

BLACK DRAGON PINEAPPLE RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, BLUE CURACAO



SAINT THOMAS

Morant Bay

Port Morant

Port Antonio





£ 15.25

WRAŶ AND NEPHEW RUM, DAMOISEAU MANGO RHUM, HISBISCUS, ORANGE, PINEPPLE, ORANGE BIITERS



RUMMIN' TINGS

£ 14.75

WRAY AND NEPHEW RUM, TING GRAPREFRUIT, MINT, LEMON AND LIME

J KINGSTON RED HILLS £ 15.25

WRAY & NEPHEW RUM, DAMOISEAU MANGO RHUM, HISBISCUS, ORANGE, PINEPPLE, ORANGE BIITERS



Named after the famous street in Kingston, Jamaica

A JAMAYA twist on the classic Jamaican rum punch, featuring a bold kick of Wray & Nephew overproof rum, balanced with pineapple, lime, and a splash of hibiscus syrup for a deep crimson hue.

This cocktail brings you back to lively BBQ parties back a yard, where the air is filled with the sounds of reggae, and every sip captures the spirit of those unforgettable gatherings under the Jamaican sky.

DUNN'S RIVER

£ 13.75

DUPPY SHARE RUM, DAMOISEAU GUAVA RHUM, GUAVA JUICE



Draws inspiration from the iconic Dunn's River Falls in Jamaica

Dunn's River blends the robust flavours of Duppy Aged Rum and Damoiseau Guava Liqueuer with refreshing guava juice to mirror the lush, tropical surroundings.

This drink captures the essence of Jamaica's natural beauty and vibrant culture, giving every sip a taste of the island's spirit.



BLUE HOLE £ 12.50

BLACK DRAGON PINEAPPLE RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, BLUE CURACAO

The Blue Hole cocktail showcases our signature Black Dragon pineapple rum, blending rich, fruity notes with a touch of sweetness for a tropical delight inspired by Jamaica's famous Blue Hole in Ocho Rios.

Its striking blue hue and hint of citrus evoke the vibrant beauty of this iconic natural wonder, making it both visually captivating and refreshingly delicious.



MAYFIELD FALLS

£ 13.50

DUPPY SHARE RUM, DAMOISEAU COCONUT RHUM, COCONUT PUREE, PINEAPPLE AND COCONUT WATER

The Mayfield Fall cocktail is a JAMAYA twist on the classic Piña Colada. It blends Damoiseau coconut Liqueur and pineapple with a hint of autumnal spice. Named after **Iamaica's scenic Mavfield River**, this drink captures the essence of the river's serene flow and lush surroundings, offering a taste of island paradise in every sip.



JAMAYA GUINNESS **PUNCH** £ 15.75

BLACK DRAGON SPICED RUM, GUINNESS, CINNAMON, NUTMEG, CONDENSED MILK

Our signature Guinness Punch is a decadent cocktail blending smooth Guinness stout, our Black Dragon Spiced Rum with Jamaican flavours like nutmeg, cinnamon, and vanilla. This frothy, rich drink offers a taste of Jamaica's vibrant traditions and is perfect for savouring any time.



RUMMIN' TINGS

£ 14.75

WRAY AND NEPHEW RUM, TING GRAPEFRUIT, MINT, LEMON AND LIME

A playful tribute to a cultured phrase "running tings". Wray and his nephew will certainly have you 'running tings' after a few sips of the zesty alcoholic grapefruit drink



ESPRESSO MARTINI

£ 12.50

VODKA, ESPRESSO COFFEE, KAHLUA



MANGO PORNSTAR MARTINI £ 13.85

VODKA, DAMOISEAU MANGO RHUM, MANGO PUREE, PROSECCO



DARK AND STORMY

£ 12.25

DUPPY SHARE SPICED RUM, CANE SUGAR, SUPASAWA AND GINGER ALE



OLD FASHIONED

£ 12.25

DUPPY AGED RUM, SMITH & CROSS RUM, CANE SUGAR AND APPLE JUICE



BLACK MARGARITA

£ 12.95

ARTE BLACK VODKA, SUPASAWA, TEQUILA, AGAVE SYRUP



STONE BOTTLE GINGER £ 6.75

FRESH GINGER, APPLE JUICE, LIME, LEMON, MINT



JAMAYA PINK TING

£ 6.50

PINK GRAPEFRUIT, TING, LIME AND MINT



FROZEN SLUSH

£ 7.00

ASK FOR FLAVOURS



SORRELL PUNCH

£ 8.00

JAMAYA SPECIAL BLEND, CINNAMON, ORANGE, NUTMEG

RUM



RUM & REDBULL

£ 9.50

TROPICAL REDBULL, WRAY AND NEPHEW, GRENADINE

DUPPY £9.50

DUPPY SHARE AGED RUM, ORANGE, GINGER, PINEAPPLE

DARK AND BAJAN

£ 9.00

DOORLYS RUM, GUAVA, MINT AND GUAVA

COCO £ 8.75

ALUNA COCONUT RUM, PINEAPPLE AND LIME



WHITE RUM

25ml serve

£ 5.75
£ 5.00
£ 5.25
£ 5.65
£ 5.00
£ 5.25
£ 5.85
£ 5.00
£ 5.25

GOLD RUM

BUMBU	£ 5.35
APPLETON ESTATE 12YR OLD	£ 7.25
APPLETON ESTATE 8 YEAR OLD	£ 7.00
APPLETON SIGNATURE BLEND	£ 5.75
DOORLYS GOLD	£ 5.50
DOORLYS XO	£ 5.90
SMITH & CROSS	£ 5.75
PLANTATION 5YR BARBADOS	£ 5.75
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARRELL	£ 5.75
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE	£ 5.50
BOUNTY GOLD	£ 5.35
KINGSTON 62 GOLD	£ 5.25
EQUIANO	£ 7.00
DUPPY SHARE AGED	£ 5.75
BUMBU XO	£ 5.75
DUNDERHEAD	£ 8.00
RUM BAR	£ 5.75

DARK RUM

BLACKWELLS	£ 5.25
MYERS RUM	£ 4.00
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARRELL	£ 7.25
DUPPY SHARE XO	£ 7.50



FLAVOURED RUM

SOA	BLACK DRAGON PINEAPPLE	£ 5.25
SØA	BLACK DRAGON SPICED	£ 5.35
	KRAKEN SPICED CHERRY	£ 5.50
	KRAKEN SPICED	£ 5.30
	OLD J CHERRY	£ 5.25
	OLD J DARK SPICED	£ 5.45
	OLD J PINEAPPLE	£ 5.25
	OLD J TIKI FIRE	£ 6.00
	DAMOISEAU LES ARRANGES	
	PINK GUAVA	£ 5.45
	DAMOISEAU LES ARRANGES	
	MANGO	£ 5.10
	DUPPY SHARE SPICED	£ 5.75
	PEAKY BLINDER RASPBERRY	£ 5.80
	ALUNA COCONUT	£ 5.75

Prices for 25ml serve



WHISKY 25ml serve

	JACK DANIELS	£ 5.75
	CHIVAS REGAL	£ 5.35
SØA	RAGING SCOTSMAN WINTER SPICE	£ 5.00

GIN 25ml serve

WHITLEY RASPBERY	£ 5.65
WHITLEY LONDON DRY	£ 5.45
WHITELY PINK GRAPEFRUIT	£ 5.75
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£ 5.75

VODKA

SØA ARTE BLACK £ 5.00 CIROC £ 5.25 CIROC PINEAPPLE £ 5.45 CIROC APPLE £ 5.45 **CIROC MANGO** £ 5.45

TEQUILA 25ml serve

SØA	REY DE GATOS TEQUILA MOCHA	£ 5.00
	JOSE CUERVO GOLD	£ 5.25
	PATRON	£ 6.50
	TEQUILA ROSE	£ 5.25

LIQUEUR 25ml serve

DISARONNO LIQUEUR	£ 5.75
WRAY & NEPHEW RUM CREAM	£ 6.00
BUMBU CREAM LIQUER	£ 5.75
SAMBUCA	£4.85

BRANDY

HENNESSY BRANDY	£ 5.80
COVOURSIER COGNAC	£ 5.75

JAM SELECTION

DUPPY PINK TING A LING 6%, 250ml	£ 7.50
DUPPY GINGER BEER 5%, 250ml	£ 6.75
MAGNUM 16.5%, 200ml	£ 7.95
STONE'S GINGER WINE 13.5%, 125ml	£ 5.65

WINE

LIEVLANDER CHENIN BLANC, South Africa FEATHERDROP SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand TERRA DEL NOCE PINOT GRIGIO DELLE DOLOMITI, Italy	125ML £6.95 £7.70 £6.25	175ML £7.50 £8.50 £7.50	250ML £8.75 £9.25 £8.50	£24.50 £26.50 £25.00
ROSE GOLDEN STATE ZINFANDEL, USA SAINT-ROCH LES VIGNES, LES MAÎTRES VIGNERONS, France	125ML £6.00	175ML £6.50 £8.65	250ML £8.50 £9.25	BOTTLE £23.75 £27.00
RED FRONT ROW SHIRAZ/ MOURVÈDRE/ VIOGNIER, South Africa NORTON PORTEÑO MALBEC, Argentina	125ML £6.80 £7.50	175ML £7.50 £8.25	250ML £8.35 £9.25	BOTTLE £23.75 £26.50
SPARKLING MEZZA DI MEZZACORONA SPUMANTE, CA' DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSÉ, Ital NOZECO 0.5%, France	-		125ML £8.05 £8.35 £6.00	BOTTLE £28.75 £27.85 £21.00

BEER

DRAUGHT

REDSTRIPE DRAUGHT, pint	£ 6.25
MADRI, pint	£ 6.50
CAMDEN PALE ALE, pint	£ 6.75

BOTTLE

REDSTRIPE SORREL, 275ml	£ 4.85
REDSTRIPE LEMON, 275ml	£ 4.85
WEST INDIES GUINESS, 500ml	£ 6.20
PERONI, 330ml	£ 4.75
PERONI 0%, 330ml	£ 3.90
CORONA, 330ml	£ 4.75

CIDER

REKORDLIG MANGO AND RASPBERRY	£ 6.20
REKORDLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME	£ 6.20

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT

Oca Cola.	COCA COLA ORIGINAL	£ 4.00
Coca Cola.	COCA COLA ZERO	£ 3.75
Cokë.	DIET COKE	£ 3.75
FANTA	FANTA ORANGE	£ 3.75
Schweppes	SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£ 3.75
30.	MANGO STILL	£ 3.90
	GINGER BEER	£ 3.90
	JUICE (SELECTION)	£ 3.50
	BOTTLE/ CAN	
Coca Cola	COCA COLA ORIGINAL TASTE ICON, 330ml	£ 4.00
Coca Cola.	COCA COLA ZERO ICON, 330ml	£ 3.75
Coke.	DIET COKE ICON, 330ml	£ 3.75
FANTA	FANTA ORANGE, 330ml	£ 3.75
Appletiser*	APPLETISER SPARKLING APPLE JUICE, 275ml	£ 3.50
Schweppes	SCHWEPPES TONIC, 200ml	£ 2.95
Sam	SCHWEPPES SLIM TONIC, 200ml	£ 2.75
	SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE, 200ml	£ 2.50
	SCHWEPPES FLAVOURS (ASK SERVER), 200ml	£ 3.00
	RED BULL, 250ml	£ 4.75
	RED BULL TROPCIAL, 250ml	£ 4.95
	STILL MINERAL WATER, 330ml	£ 3.50
	SPARKLING MINERAL WATER, 330ml	£ 3.75

JAM SPECIALS



OLD JAMAICA CREAM SODA, 330ml	£ 4.00
OLD JAMAICA GRAPE SODA, 330ml	£ 4.00
TING GRAPEFRUIT, 330ml	£ 4.00
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER, 330ml	£ 4.00
MIGHTY MALT, 330ml	£ 5.25
COCONUT WATER, 330ml	£ 5.25

HOT DRINKS

£ 1.95
£ 2.95
£ 2.75
£ 2.95
£ 2.95
£ 2.40



WWW.JAMAYA.CO.UK





